Shop Name

Sapporo Station

New Chitose Airport Office

Kita21jo Office

Azabu Station Office

Kotoni Office

Sapporo Station East
Office

Sapporo Station Central
Office

Susukino Office

Sapporo Odori Nishi Office

Shin-Sapporo Station
Office

Shiroishi Office

Niseko Office

Hakodate Airport Office

Hakodate Station Office

Asahikawa Airport Office

Asahikawa Station Office
Wakkanai Station Office

Wakkanai Airport Office

Memanbetsu Airport Office

Abashiri Station Office

Address

1-1, Kita 7-jo Higashi 1-
chome, Higashi-ku,
Sapporo

758, Bibi, Chitose-shi
1-28,kita21jo,nishidchome,
kita-ku,Sapporo
2-3-1,azabucho,kita-
ku,Sapporo
13,nijuyonken4jo4chome,ni
shi-ku,Sapporo

3-1, Kita 4-jo Higashi 1-
chome, Chuo-ku, Sapporo
1-13, Kita 3-jo Nishi 2-
chome, Chuo-ku, Sapporo
En Cerisier Nibankan 1F,
7-11, Minami 8-jo Nishi 6-
chome, Chuo-ku, Sapporo
4,minmiljo
nishilOchome,chuo-
ku,Sapporo

6-1, Atsubetsu-Chuo 2-jo,
Atsubetsu-ku, Sapporo
45-
3,chuoljo7chome,shiroishi
-ku,Sapporo

204, Yamada, Kutchan-
cho, Abuta-gun

569-83, Takamatsu-cho,
Hakodate-shi

22-5, Wakamatsu-cho,
Hakodate-shi

35-1 Higashikagura-cho,
Kamikawa-gun

15-3-10, Miyashitadori-
Nishi, Asahikawa-shi
2-11-31, Chuo, Wakkanai
6745-7, Koemon, Koemon-
mura, Wakkanai

260, Memanbetsu-Chuo,
Ozora-cho, Abashiri-gun
2-3-1, Shin-machi,
Abashiri-shi

Phone (Domestic)

011-733-0919

0123-26-0919

011-747-0919

011-709-0919

011-633-0919

011-232-0919

011-219-0919

011-521-0919

011-233-0919

011-896-0919

011-868-0919

0136-23-0919

0138-57-0919

0138-22-0919

0166-83-0919

0166-24-0919

0162-22-0919

0162-26-2233

0152-74-4177

0152-44-0919

Phone (Internationa | )

+81-11-733-0919

+81-123-26-0919

+81-11-747-0919

+81-11-709-0919

+81-11-633-0919

+81-11-232-0919

+81-11-219-0919

+81-11-521-0919

+81-11-233-0919

+81-11-896-0919

+81-11-868-0919

+81-136-23-0919

+81-138-57-0919

+81-138-22-0919

+81-166-83-0919

+81-166-24-0919

+81-162-22-0919

+81-162-26-2233

+81-152-74-4177

+81-152-44-0919



Obihiro Station Office

Obihiro Airport office

Kushiro Station office
Kushiro Airport office

Nakashibetsu Airport

office

Shin-Hakodate hokuto

Station office

5, Nishi 1-jo Minami 12-
chome, Obihiro

30, Naka 8-ban,10-
sen,lzumi-cho
Nishi,Obihiro

13-1 Kurogane-
cho,Kushiro

2, Tsuruoka, Kushiro-shi
17-9
Kitanaka,Nakashibetu-
cho,shibetsu-gun

5-1, ichinowatari 1-chome,
Hokuto

0155-22-0919

0155-64-5065

0154-23-0919

0154-57-3871

0153-72-0919

0138-77-0919

+81-155-22-0919

+81-155-64-5065

+81-154-23-0919

+81-154-57-3871

+81-153-72-0919

+81-138-77-0919



